

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Kamehameha Highway Pavement Preservation Avocado Street to Kilani Avenue PROJECT NO.: 80A-01-02M ISLAND: Oahu DISTRICT: Wahiawa DATE ADVERTISED: Honolulu Star Bulletin - April 23, 2003 BIDS OPENED: May 22, 2003 NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 0.34 MILES COMPLETION TIME: Sixty (60) Working Days from the date indicated in the Notice to Proceed from the Department.				GRACE PACIFIC CORPORATION		JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.		ROAD BUILDERS CORP.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
209.0100	Water Pollution and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	75,000.00	F.A.	75,000.00	F.A.	75,000.00	F.A.	75,000.00
312.0100	Plant Mix Glassphalt Concrete Base Course	620	Ton	90.70	56,234.00	181.00	112,220.00	184.00	114,080.00	80.00	49,600.00
402.0100	Superpave Asphalt Concrete Base Course	1,400	Ton	85.40	119,560.00	155.85	218,190.00	217.00	303,800.00	130.00	182,000.00
603.0100	Cleaning Existing Drainage Facilities	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	50,000.00	F.A.	50,000.00	F.A.	50,000.00	F.A.	50,000.00
604.4300	Adjusting Sewer Manhole Frame and Cover	8	Each	275.00	2,200.00	210.00	1,680.00	470.00	3,760.00	800.00	6,400.00
604.4400	Adjusting Storm Drain Manhole Frame and Cover	2	Each	275.00	550.00	840.00	1,680.00	470.00	940.00	700.00	1,400.00
604.4500	Adjusting Water Manhole Box Frame and Cover	3	Each	275.00	825.00	560.00	1,680.00	470.00	1,410.00	500.00	1,500.00
604.4560	Adjusting Water Valve Box Frame and Cover	10	Each	275.00	2,750.00	168.00	1,680.00	470.00	4,700.00	500.00	5,000.00
604.4600	Adjusting Verizon Manhole Frame and Cover	7	Each	407.00	2,849.00	398.00	2,786.00	470.00	3,290.00	800.00	5,600.00
604.4700	Adjusting HECO Manhole Frame and Cover	5	Each	407.00	2,035.00	557.00	2,785.00	2,500.00	12,500.00	1000.00	5,000.00
621.5000	Regulatory and Warning Sign (10 Square Feet or Less)	13	Each	138.00	1,794.00	138.00	1,794.00	270.00	3,510.00	200.00	2,600.00
621.5050	Regulatory Sign Assembly (RSA)(10 Square Feet or Less)	2	Each	165.00	330.00	166.00	332.00	387.00	774.00	400.00	800.00
621.5075	General Services Sign (10 Square Feet or Less)	2	Each	138.00	276.00	138.00	276.00	578.00	1,156.00	150.00	300.00
621.5100	Regulatory and Warning Sign (10 Square Feet or Less) with Post	3	Each	193.00	579.00	194.00	582.00	405.00	1,215.00	500.00	1,500.00

Sheet No. 1 of 5 Sheets

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Kamehameha Highway Pavement Preservation Avocado Street to Kilani Avenue PROJECT NO.: 80A-01-02M ISLAND: Oahu DISTRICT: Wahiawa DATE ADVERTISED: Honolulu Star Bulletin - April 23, 2003 BIDS OPENED: May 22, 2003 NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 0.34 MILES COMPLETION TIME: Sixty (60) Working Days from the date indicated in the Notice to Proceed from the Department				GRACE PACIFIC CORPORATION		JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.		ROAD BUILDERS CORP.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
621.5151	Regulatory Sign Assembly (RSA) (10 Square Feet or Less) with Post	2	Each	\$ 253.00	\$ 506.00	\$ 254.00	\$ 508.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00
621.7110	Construction Sign with Two Posts	4	Each	523.00	2,092.00	935.00	3,740.00	779.00	3,116.00	600.00	2,400.00
623.3071	Approach-Only Microwave Detector	6	Each	330.00	1,980.00	332.00	1,992.00	400.00	2,400.00	750.00	4,500.00
623.7010	No. 16, 3 Conductor Temporary Microwave Cable	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	550.00	L.S.	553.00	L.S.	665.00	L.S.	2,000.00
623.7041	Loop Detector Sensing Unit (6 Ft x 6 Ft) One Loop	38	Each	440.00	16,720.00	442.00	16,796.00	532.00	20,216.00	800.00	30,400.00
623.7044	Loop Detector Sensing Unit (6 Ft x 6 Ft) Four Loop	4	Each	1,760.00	7,040.00	1,770.00	7,080.00	2,128.00	8,512.00	3,200.00	12,800.00
623.7046	Loop Detector Sensing Unit (6 Ft x 6 Ft) Six Loop	7	Each	2,640.00	18,480.00	2,652.00	18,564.00	2,880.00	20,160.00	4,800.00	33,600.00
629.1010	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	1,473.00	L.S.	1,480.00	L.S.	1,573.00	L.S.	1,190.00
629.1012	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	1,012.00	L.S.	1,017.00	L.S.	1,065.00	L.S.	530.00
629.1013	8-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	1,235.00	L.S.	1,241.00	L.S.	2,106.00	L.S.	1,085.50
629.1014	8-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	494.00	L.S.	496.00	L.S.	900.00	L.S.	377.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Kamehameha Highway Pavement Preservation Avocado Street to Kilani Avenue PROJECT NO.: 80A-01-02M ISLAND: Oahu DISTRICT: Wahiawa DATE ADVERTISED: Honolulu Star Bulletin - April 23, 2003 BIDS OPENED: May 22, 2003 NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 0.34 MILES COMPLETION TIME: Sixty (60) Working Days from the date indicated in the Notice to Proceed from the Department				GRACE PACIFIC CORPORATION		JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.		ROAD BUILDERS CORP.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
629.1017	12-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	1,454.00	L.S.	1,461.00	L.S.	2,554.00	L.S.	988.00
629.1018	Double 4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	2,869.00	L.S.	2,882.00	L.S.	3,825.00	L.S.	2,880.00
629.1020	Crosswalking Marking (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	57	Lanes	248.00	14,136.00	249.00	14,193.00	356.00	20,292.00	250.00	14,250.00
629.1030	Pavement Arrows (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	57	Each	173.00	9,861.00	174.00	9,918.00	188.00	10,716.00	150.00	8,550.00
629.1040	Pavement Words (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	12	Each	380.00	4,560.00	381.00	4,572.00	399.00	4,788.00	300.00	3,600.00
629.1061	Parallel Parking Stall Marking - One Stall (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	3	Each	23.00	69.00	24.00	72.00	94.00	282.00	400.00	1,200.00
629.1062	Parallel Parking Stall Marking - Two Stall (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	7	Each	46.00	322.00	47.00	329.00	133.00	931.00	60.00	420.00
629.1063	Parallel Parking Stall Marking - Three Stall (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	3	Each	69.00	207.00	70.00	210.00	156.00	468.00	75.00	225.00
629.1065	Parallel Parking Stall Marking - Five Stall (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	1	Each	116.00	116.00	117.00	117.00	218.00	218.00	105.00	105.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Kamehameha Highway Pavement Preservation Avocado Street to Kilani Avenue PROJECT NO.: 80A-01-02M ISLAND: Oahu DISTRICT: Wahiawa DATE ADVERTISED: Honolulu Star Bulletin - April 23, 2003 BIDS OPENED: May 22, 2003 NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 0.34 MILES COMPLETION TIME: Sixty (60) Working Days from the date indicated in the Notice to Proceed from the Department				GRACE PACIFIC CORPORATION		JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.		ROAD BUILDERS CORP.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
629.1066	Parallel Parking Stall Marking - Six Stall (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	1	Each	139.00	139.00	140.00	140.00	228.00	228.00	120.00	120.00
629.2010	Type A Pavement Markers	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	2,412.00	L.S.	2,425.00	L.S.	3,185.00	L.S.	1,780.00
629.2030	Type C Pavement Markers	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	1,747.00	L.S.	1,755.00	L.S.	1,990.00	L.S.	1,342.00
629.2040	Type D Pavement Markers	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	765.00	L.S.	768.00	L.S.	850.00	L.S.	682.50
629.2070	Type H Pavement Markers	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	111.00	L.S.	112.00	L.S.	140.00	L.S.	105.00
629.2080	Type J Pavement Markers	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	350.00	L.S.	352.00	L.S.	400.00	L.S.	200.00
645.0200	Additional Police Officers and/or Additional Traffic Control Devices	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	150,000.00	F.A.	150,000.00	F.A.	150,000.00	F.A.	150,000.00
651.0100	Excavation for Reconstruction of Weakened Pavement Areas	350	C.Y.	78.00	27,300.00	160.00	56,000.00	134.00	46,900.00	80.00	28,000.00
652.0200	1-1/2 Inch Cold Planing	16,300	S.Y.	3.50	57,050.00	6.17	100,571.00	5.40	88,020.00	3.00	48,900.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Kamehameha Highway Pavement Preservation Avocado Street to Kilani Avenue PROJECT NO.: 80A-01-02M ISLAND: Oahu DISTRICT: Wahiawa DATE ADVERTISED: Honolulu Star Bulletin - April 23, 2003 BIDS OPENED: May 22, 2003 NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 0.34 MILES COMPLETION TIME: Sixty (60) Working Days from the date indicated in the Notice to Proceed from the Department				GRACE PACIFIC CORPORATION		JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.		ROAD BUILDERS CORP.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10% of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of this Item, and Force Account Items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 27,000.00	L.S.	\$ 55,271.00	L.S.	\$ 25,000.00	L.S.	\$ 46,719.50
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS				\$ 667,032.00		\$ 925,300.00		\$ 998,535.00		\$ 786,849.50
	PREFERENCES: (FOR EVALUATION OF BIDS)										
	A. HAWAII PRODUCTS				0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
	B. IN-STATE CONTRACTOR				0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
	AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS				\$ 667,032.00		\$ 925,300.00		\$ 998,535.00		\$ 786,849.50
	PROJECT MANAGER: SEAN HIRAOKA DATE: June 2, 2003										